Résultats individuels scratch

Place Nom Club Catégorie Dossard
1 MOROS JEAN-JACQUES ES SUCY-EN-BRIE 02:53:08 ViM 234
2 POTTIN ANTOINE NL 03:00:48 SEM 369
3 DAVID LUDOVIC SM MONTROUGE 03:03:21 ViM 303
4 THEVENIN GREGORY US TORCY ATHLETISN 03:06:56 SEM 335
5 MORELLI JEAN-CLAUDE SM MONTROUGE 03:07:16 VIM 326
6 DILMI LUDOVIC RAMBOUILLET SPORT1 03:07:46 V1M 382
7 MICHAUD ERIC NL 03:12:54 V2M 351
8 COLIN DAVID NL 03:13:17 SEM 387
9 LEGUEREAU PATRICE MARNE ET GONDOIR 03:13:53 ViM 324

10 DELEPINE SYLVAIN AS ROCHETTE DAMN 03:14:47 V1M 208
11 RAYNAUD JEAN-NOEL NL 03:17:17 V2M 283
12 CHARPENTIER ARNAUD SM MONTROUGE 03:17:27 SEM 286
13 VIGLIANO LAURENT NL 03:18:07 SEM 216
14 DELHAYE JEAN-FABIEN SM MONTROUGE 03:21:24 V2M 253
15 CHARPENTIER GILLES US METRO TRANSPO 03:25:02 V2M 260
16 BERTHET JEAN-MICHAEL * SM MONTROUGE 03:26:14 SEM 306
17 CHAPUIS PHILIPPE NL 03:27:17 V2M 374
18 OHREL PHILIPPE US ROISSY EN BRIE 03:27:31 VIM 293
19 PINSEL STEPHANE MARNE ET GONDOIR 03:28:18 SEM 339
20 HAMMOU NACHA MOHAMED MACADAM GOURNA 03:29:58 V2M 319
21 BRASILEIRO LUCIANO NL 03:30:05 SEM 354
22 RICHER CHRISTOPHE NL 03:30:23 V1M 378
23 LUCCHINI DAMIEN NL 03:32:03 SEM 376
24 VYPLASIL NICOLAS NL 03:32:51 SEM 214
25 DANGOISSE ARNAUD NL 03:33:50 V2M 252
26 KASSOURI HAMOU NL 03:35:04 SEM 343
27 JAECK NICOLAS MARNE ET GONDOIR 03:35:05 SEM 325
28 LAMOTTE PATRICK BUSSY ST GEORGES A 03:36:08 V2M 297
29 TROTTIER ETIENNE BOULIAC SPORTS PLA 03:36:18 SEM 377
30 DELFAU BORIS NL 03:37:29 V1M 282
31 DUBOIS FRANCIS NL 03:37:45 V2M 280
32 CATAN JULES NL 03:38:29 V2M 259
33 CARTREAU DIDIER ATHLE CHARTRES LU( 03:38:29 V2M 322
34 BONNIN VICTORIA NL 03:38:46 SEF 367
35 LAUDU PATRICK NL 03:39:55 V1M 257
36 GAUDART GERMAIN NL 03:40:09 SEM 157
37 BLAISE JEAN-MARIE NL 03:41:56 V1M 243
38 BRICHE GUY VILLEPINTE MARATH:I 03:42:05 V3M 300
39 DOUET JEROME CS COURTRY 03:43:01 V1M 273
40 DA CUNHA MANUEL NEUILLY PLAISANCE ¢ 03:43:20 SEM 340
41 POIRIER ALAIN NL 03:43:44 V1M 223
42 BERNASCON BONNIN ELODIE NL 03:44:31 SEF 285
43 DEHAINE BENOIT NL 03:45:04 SEM 219
44 DIEULOT JEREMY NL 03:46:08 SEM 318
45 BUARD THIERRY * BUSSY ST GEORGES A 03:46:22 V1M 357
46 DUMAS PASCAL US ROISSY EN BRIE 03:47:33 SEM 292
47 ROUICHI WALID NL 03:47:39 ESM 169
48 DEHANNE PATRICE NL 03:48:26 SEM 331




49 CASADA FABRICE
50 MARCHAND PATRICK

51 ROTA PASCAL *
52 LAVELINA ANASTASIA
53 PAPI LUCA

54 FEKAR FARID

55 DESBOIS ARNAUD

56 DUDOUS LUDOVIC

57 FOURNIER CHRISTOPHE
58 RABOT MATHIEU

59 GUERREAU CYRIL

60 SCHULLER SEBASTIEN
61 CHASTANG JEAN-PIERRE
62 FLORENT STEPHANE
63 BREDA LAURENT

64 KHEFACHA BECHIR

65 PHEULPIN PASCAL *
66 GERBIER GERALD

67 GUIRAO CHRISTOPHE
68 ROSSI ARMAND

69 LEBLANC JULIEN

70 HUSSON GAETAN

71 DUPUIS XAVIER

72 RAIMBAULT ARNAUD
73 RENOULT DIDIER

74 SAUNIER BENOIT

75 DIALLO SIDY

76 CLOPEAU NATHALIE
77 FOREST JEAN-LUC

78 SEGAL GODEFROY

79 TREMINE HERVE

80 DRIVIERE JEAN-MARC
81 RICARD JEROME

82 CHARPENTIER HERVE
83 FREMENT YANN

84 HERMIER STEPHANE
85 BOUSQUET LAURENT
86 DUPONT NICOLAS

87 BAJUS ERIC

88 PRINCE GUILLAUME
89 PIQUET THOMAS

90 MOUCLE LINDA

91 GIRAUDOUX JEAN-LUC
92 PEJOINE ALEXANDRE
93 AUDUREAU RICHARD
94 ROSIERES FRANCK

95 BERAUD PIERRE

96 BARAILLER THIERRY
97 PARIN GILLES

98 FONTAINE DOMINIQUE
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US METRO TRANSPO
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NL
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03:48:52 V1M
03:49:07 V2M
03:49:51 V2M
03:50:15 SEF

03:51:13 SEM
03:52:35 V1M
03:52:50 SEM
03:53:05 V1M
03:53:26 V1M
03:54:18 SEM
03:55:42 SEM
03:55:59 SEM
03:56:00 V2M
03:56:22 V1M
03:56:31 V1M
03:56:58 SEM
03:58:07 V1M
03:58:19 V1M
03:58:36 V1M
03:59:28 V3M
03:59:32 SEM
04:00:33 V1M
04:01:06 V1M
04:01:59 SEM
04:02:09 V2M
04:02:32 V1M
04:03:33 V2M
04:03:56 V1F

04:03:58 V2M
04:04:17 V1M
04:04:43 V1M
04:05:15 V2M
04:06:58 SEM
04:07:24 V1M
04:08:26 V1M
04:08:37 V1M
04:08:59 V1M
04:09:03 SEM
04:09:19 V2M
04:09:33 V1M
04:09:36 SEM
04:09:49 V1F

04:10:13 V2M
04:11:13 SEM
04:11:48 SEM
04:11:48 V1M
04:12:11 V2M
04:12:39 V1M
04:13:44 V2M
04:14:51 V3M
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236
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245
160
345
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389
180
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338
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206
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224
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383
205
210
287
365
183
227
190
344
191
349
228
295
360
161




99 KRAFFT ERIC
100 PEPIN BENOIT
101 DEFER AUDREY
102 VANHULST DIDIER
103 MORMIN EMMANUEL
104 HEURTAULT MARC
105 TEKAYA EMMANUEL
106 DEMARE JOHNNY
107 BARREIRA LAURENT
108 LESIEUR PIERRE
109 NARDONE MATHIEU
110 TILLARD JEAN-PIERRE
111 FRANCOIS ADRIEN
112 BOURGEOIS DANIEL
113 BRUGNEAUX BOB
114 ETIENNE LAURENT
115 VYPLASIL CHRISTOPHE
116 CHARDAIRE JEAN-PAUL
117 PALISSON VERONIQUE
118 ALLEN NEIL
119 WEISS NADINE
120 PHELIPPAUD BERTRAND
121 ETIENNE XAVIER
122 ROUX SEBSTIEN
123 DAILLY ALEXANDRE
124 BACH PATRICK
125 MARECHAL NICOLAS
126 DUMONT THIERRY *
127 LACROIX ERIC
128 ROUSSEAU CLAUDE
129 PINAULT FLORENT
130 ASSOUS AHMED
131 JEANNOT MAUD *
132 LE MARTRET YVON
133 FANG FREDERIC
134 LEBKOWSKI CHRISTOPHE
135 GRANATA LAURENT
136 HUMMEL PASCALE
137 FLORIAN GOMEZ FLORIAN
138 GODIN JOHAN
139 BINJT ALEXANDRE
140 CARMONT GERARD
141 SEGUI PHILIPPE
142 JAILLON MATTHIEU *
143 ETHEVE VICTORIEN
144 MAREAU JEROME
145 SOYER NATHALIE
146 HERMIER STEPHANE
147 MILLION LAURENT
148 LOUVIER JEROME
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NL

NL

NL

NL

BUSSY RUNNING

NL

NL

NL

NL

CLAMART COURSES ¢
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

FLORIAN GOMEZ
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04:14:52 SEM
04:14:58 SEM
04:15:43 SEF

04:15:50 V2M
04:16:03 V2M
04:16:18 V3M
04:16:45 V1M
04:17:04 V1M
04:17:37 V1M
04:17:49 V1M
04:18:10 SEM
04:18:15 V2M
04:18:46 SEM
04:19:13 VM
04:19:24 V3M
04:20:11 V1M
04:20:13 SEM
04:21:01 V1M
04:21:03 SEF

04:22:46 V2M
04:22:54 V2F

04:23:03 V2M
04:24:15 V1M
04:26:02 V1M
04:26:16 SEM
04:26:37 ESM
04:27:02 SEM
04:27:17 V2M
04:27:24 V1M
04:28:15 V2M
04:28:19 V1M
04:28:28 V2M
04:28:58 SEF

04:29:57 SEM
04:31:29 V1M
04:31:49 V1M
04:32:50 V1M
04:33:09 V2F

04:33:54 SEM
04:34:49 SEM
04:34:58 SEM
04:35:36 V2M
04:36:10 V2M
04:36:15 V1M
04:36:41 SEM
04:36:56 V1M
04:38:08 V1F

04:38:09 V1M
04:38:36 SEM
04:38:44 V1M

385
302
167
304
336
361
211
186
242
244
171
355
175
232
314
384
209
197
174
152
168
264
301
312
225
341
379
289
222
265
250
249
188
334
372
179
268
275
310
305
356
370
363
153
329
231
330
362
159
181




149 DONATI VERONIQUE

150 DONATI JEAN-FREDERIC
151 MOROS MONIQUE

152 TOURNEUX FRANCOIS  *
153 CALCADA ANTOINE

154 RYDIER ANTONY

155 STEPHANE TONDUSSON
156 BARBIEZ JULIEN

157 JAVELLE CHRISTOPHE *
158 BRUNEAU HERVE *
159 DEFORTESCU ERIC

160 CAQUERET JEAN-CHRISTOPHE
161 HAMAR OLIVIER

162 LAMER MARIE-NOELLE  *
163 HUMMEL BENOIT

164 HUCHET GWENAEL

165 ISOULET AUDREY

166 CHEVREUX FRANCOISE
167 BRICHE ANNIE

168 TASCHER ISABEL

169 GEVREY LAURENT

170 BRUNG OLIVIER

171 CONTET PASCAL

172 MONQUET MIGUEL

173 CHERFAN STEPHANIE

174 BORTOLUZZI ERIC

175 ROUICHI MEHDI

176 RENNESSON JEAN-CHRISTOP*
177 DEBIEU PASCAL *
178 GIBAULT AUDREY

179 BOTTI NICOLAS

180 CORTET FLORENT

181 PIVETEAU ERIC

182 DA SILVA CARLOS

183 URBAIN THOMAS

184 NYAME LOMBI

185 HALLAIS PHILIPPE

186 PARROT CHRISTOPHE  *
187 CORDARO DAVID

188 CONTET OLIVIER

189 GALIPAUD SANDRINE

190 HENIN PATRICK

191 ANTOINE MICHEL

192 PASQUIER RICHARD

193 ROZOT ROGER

194 SALIHI ADNANNE

195 HENRY SERGE

196 BAUDINOT CHRISTINE
197 BAUDINOT LAURENT

198 BEEKER NATHANAEL

NL

NL

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE

CS COURTRY

CS COURTRY

NL

NL

NL

UNION FAMILIALE DE
UNION FAMILIALE DE
MARNE ET GONDOIR
ENTENTE FRANCONV
COURIR LE MONDE
ASPTT RENNES

NL

NL

NL

NL

VILLEPINTE MARATH:!
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

CSCV HIRSON

FS ESBLY COUPVRAY
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

PASS RUNNING FFA
NL

NL

TRIATHLON CLUB TOI
NL

NL

NL

NL

NL

ES SUCY-EN-BRIE
ASR TRAIL 78

ASR TRAIL 78

NL

04:39:01 V2F

04:39:02 V2M
04:41:25 V3F

04:42:13 V1M
04:42:15 V1M
04:42:48 V1M
04:43:01 SEM
04:43:15 SEM
04:43:31 SEM
04:43:33 V2M
04:45:19 V1M
04:45:43 V2M
04:45:47 V1M
04:45:51 V2F

04:46:29 V2M
04:46:43 V1M
04:47:26 SEF

04:49:28 V2F

04:49:28 V3F

04:50:12 SEF

04:51:32 V1M
04:51:34 V1M
04:52:23 V2M
04:52:29 V1M
05:01:15 V1F

05:01:19 V1M
05:03:31 SEM
05:06:09 V2M
05:06:26 V2M
05:06:58 SEF

05:08:22 SEM
05:09:25 SEM
05:10:53 SEM
05:11:03 SEM
05:11:38 V1M
05:13:01 SEF

05:13:02 V2M
05:13:49 V1M
05:14:12 V1M
05:14:31 SEM
05:16:03 SEF

05:22:19 V1M
05:22:27 V3M
05:25:15 V2M
05:26:29 V2M
05:27:18 SEM
05:31:19 Vv2M
05:36:02 V2F

05:36:03 VM
05:36:46 SEM

230
229
233
272
271
388
182
353
178
258
151
320
200
226
274
359
327
184
299
237
321
352
176
207
348
213
215
333
279
332
162
366
270
165
198
380
373
218
309
170
172
371
316
220
328
185
235
196
195
296




199 LEROY FRANCOIS

200 RABILLER CHRISTOPHE
201 MOREAU JULIEN

202 CAUET GEORGES

203 GENEY MICHELE

204 FRANCOIS ADRIEN
205 FOUQUET DOMINIQUE
206 ROUSSEAU CLAUDE
207 DAHMANI ZAKARI

208 CHARON BERNARD
209 COMPTANT FREDERIC

NL
NL
NL
VILLEPINTE MARATH:I
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL
NL

05:42:07 V2M
05:46:16 V1M
05:53:29 SEM
05:57:21 V3M
05:57:23 V3F
05:57:25 SEM
06:01:06 V3M
06:01:07 V2M
06:03:19 ViM
06:09:40 V2M
06:48:43 SEM

164
277
358
199
290
175
391
266
390
317
156




